
 
 
 

Assistant Principals for Administration 
 

 

School Name School Phone Email 

Alonso Matthew Warner 813-356-1525 Matthew.Warner@hcps.net  

Armwood Lateshia Milton 813-744-8040 Lateshia.Milton@hcps.net 

Blake Ron Thompson 813-272-3422 Ronald.Thompson@hcps.net 

Bloomingdale Sara Bogue 813-744-8018 Sara.Bogue@hcps.net 

Brandon John Olewski 813-744-8120 John.Olewski@hcps.net 

Chamberlain Luis Suarez 813-975-7677 Luis.Suarez@hcps.net 

Durant Chera Jones 813-757-9075 Chera.Jones@hcps.net 

East Bay Brian Williams 813-671-5134 Brian.Williams@hcps.net 

Freedom Jenna Lamour 813-558-1185 Jenna.Lamour@hcps.net 

Gaither Kedric Harris 813-975-7340 Kedric.Harris@hcps.net 

Hillsborough Miranda Martin 813-276-5620 Miranda.Martin@hcps.net 

Jefferson Bernard Cannon 813-872-5241 Bernard.Cannon@hcps.net 

King Gabriel Flores 813-744-8333 Gabriel.Flores@hcps.net 

Lennard Richard Peacock 813-641-5611 Richard.Peacock@hcps.net 

Leto Babita Artabasy 813-872-5300 Babita.Artabasy@hcps.net 

Middleton Henry Scurry 813-233-3360 Henry.Scurry@hcps.net 

Newsome Aaron Haygood 813-740-4600 Aaron.Haygood@hcps.net 

Plant Evanitta Omensetter 813-272-3033 Evanitta.Omensetter@hcps.net 

Plant City Randy Humphrey 813-757-9370 Randall.Humphrey@hcps.net 

Riverview Michael Warren 813-671-5011 Michael.Warren@hcps.net 

Robinson Napoleon Wade 813-272-3006 Napoleon.Wade@hcps.net 

Sickles Greg Lewandowski 813-631-4742 Gregory.Lewandowski@hcps.net 

Spoto Eric Brooks 813-672-5405 Eric.Brooks@hcps.net 

Steinbrenner Jeff Duncan 813-792-5131 Thomas.Duncan@hcps.net 

Strawberry Crest Ryan Guarisco 813-707-7522 Ryan.Guarisco@hcps.net 

Sumner Ron Buffano 813-744-8120 Ronald.Buffano@hcps.net 

Tampa Bay Tech Travian Mitchell 813-744-8360 Travian.Mitchell@hcps.net 

Wharton Scott Vomacka 813-631-4710 Scott.Vomacka@hcps.net 
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